



Weizmann Limited

[CIN NO: L65900MH1985PLC038164]

Regd. Office : Empire House, 214, Dr. D.N.Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Website: www.weizmann.co.in E-mail: contact@weizmann.co.in Tel : 022-2207 1501 (6 Lines) Fax: 022-22071514

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Rs. in Lakhs except per share data

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	3,659.14	3,326.54	2,133.88	10,231.37	3,659.14	3,326.54	2,133.88	10,231.37
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	196.47	427.38	0.90	475.18	179.65	634.13	18.91	533.82
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	196.47	427.38	0.90	475.18	179.65	634.13	18.91	533.82
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	112.11	256.02	0.61	287.92	95.29	462.78	18.62	346.56
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	82.78	262.06	(55.37)	285.41	11.93	480.05	(73.46)	295.84
6 Equity Share Capital	1,585.90	1,585.90	1,727.15	1,585.90	1,585.90	1,585.90	1,727.15	1,585.90
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	3,559.95	-	-	-	5,036.73
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic Diluted	0.71 0.71	1.61 1.61	0.004 0.004	1.82 1.82	0.60 0.60	2.92 2.92	0.108 0.108	2.19 2.19

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Website of the Company.
- These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th August, 2022 and have been subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
- The Company is primarily operating in the business of processing and manufacture of textiles, fabrics. Hence, there is only one business segment as per Ind AS 108-Operating Segments.
- As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the audit by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification.
- Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

For WEIZMANN LIMITED
Sd/-

Neelkamal Vrajlal Siraj
Vice-Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00021986

Place: Mumbai
Date : 12th August, 2022

Niraj Cement Structural Limited

(CIN : L26940MH1998PLC114307)

Regd. Office: Niraj House, Sunder Baug, Near Donar Bus Depot, Chembur (E), Mumbai - 400088

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	8,022.51	15,954.39	6,782.55	35,640.53	8,023.37	15,955.17	6,782.55	35,641.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	147.31	448.51	88.48	768.36	144.02	443.07	88.48	760.42
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	86.31	158.32	48.48	328.17	83.02	152.88	48.48	320.23
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	63.86	113.29	40.92	248.89	61.47	109.83	40.92	242.93
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	13.04	-	7.04	-	13.03	-	7.03
Equity Share Capital	4,015.53	4,015.53	4,015.53	4,015.53	4,015.53	4,015.53	4,015.53	4,015.53
Earnings Per Share (of Rs10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic Diluted	0.16 0.16	0.31 0.31	0.10 0.10	0.64 0.64	0.15 0.11	0.11 0.10	0.10 0.10	0.62 0.62

Notes:

- There is no dilution to the basic EPS as there are no outstanding potentially dilutive shares.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.niraj.co.in.

For Niraj Cement Structural Limited
Sd/-
Vishram Pandurang Rudre
Managing Director
DIN: 08564350

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 12, 2022

Reliance Communications Limited

Website: www.rcm.co.in

Registered Office: H Block, 1st Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710

CIN : L45309MH2004PLC147531

I. Extract from the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.

Sl. No.	Particulars	(₹ In Crore)			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30/6/2022 (Unaudited)	31/3/2022 (Audited)	30/6/2021 (Unaudited)	31/3/2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	129	133	154	584
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(68)	(70)	(75)	(232)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(68)	(70)	(75)	(232)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(68)	(62)	(76)	(231)
5	Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(1,695)	(1,638)	(1,536)	(6,406)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,810)	(1,729)	(1,630)	(6,684)
7	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 5 each)	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Basic and Diluted) - Rs. (Before exceptional Items)				
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.25)	(0.23)	(0.28)	(0.84)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(0.77)	(0.74)	(0.88)	(3.46)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations (After exceptional Items)	(1.02)	(0.97)	(1.16)	(4.30)
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.25)	(0.23)	(0.28)	(0.84)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(6.18)	(5.97)	(5.58)	(23.28)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(6.43)	(6.20)	(5.86)	(24.12)

*Not annualised for Quarter

II. Additional Information of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022.

Sl. No.	Particulars	(₹ In Crore)			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30/6/2022 (Unaudited)	31/3/2022 (Audited)	30/6/2021 (Unaudited)	31/3/2022 (Audited)
1	Turnover	81	81	94	349
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(71)	(71)	(79)	(262)
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(71)	(71)	(79)	(262)
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	(1,467)	(1,406)	(1,273)	(5,355)

III. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IndAS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

IV. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.rcm.co.in.

(Reliance Communications Limited is under corporate insolvency resolution process pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. With effect from June 28, 2019, its affairs, business and assets are being managed by, and the powers of the board of directors are vested in, the Resolution Professional, Mr. Anish Navatya, appointed by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, vide order dated June 21, 2019 which was published on the website of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench on June 28, 2019.)

Place : Navi Mumbai
Date : August 12, 2022



Regd. Office: Unit Nos. 2050-2052, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao, Delhi - 110006
E-mail: investors@dcm.in Phone: 011-41539170 CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

[In terms of regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015]

(Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		For the quarter ended		For the year ended		For the quarter ended		For the year ended	
		June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	June 30, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	June 30, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited
1	Total income from operations	-	93	7	110	1,788	1,976	1,589	6,977
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax)	(340)	860	810	1,743	(15)	1,131	1,139	3,215
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(340)	860	810	1,778	(72)	1,052	1,086	3,017
4	Total Comprehensive Income/(Expense) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income/(Expense)]	(321)	888	826	1,854	(53)	1,087	1,102	3,101
5	Equity Share Capital	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868
6	Other equity	-	-	-	(526)	-	-	-	(674)
7	Earnings/ (loss) per equity share (EPS) of Rs. 10 each (not annualised) Basic EPS (₹) Diluted EPS (₹)	(1.82) (1.82)	4.60 4.60	4.34 4.34	9.52 9.52	(0.39) (0.39)	5.63 5.63	5.81 5.81	16.15 16.15

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on August 12, 2022. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors has been filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details in prescribed format of the results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website www.dcm.in.

For and on behalf of the Board
For DCM Limited
Sd/-

Jitendra Tuli
Managing Director
DIN: 00272930

Place: Delhi
Date : August 12, 2022

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office : 2nd Floor, MMPDA Towers, 164, Royapettah High Road, Chennai - 600014, Tamil Nadu, INDIA
Telephone : +91 44 4350 8393 E-mail : secretarial@taalent.co.in Website: www.taalent.co.in (CIN : L62200TN2014PLC096373)

Extract of the Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022

(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
		1	Total income (Net)	3,679.95	3,331.53
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional Items)	1,062.20	1,150.82	1,204.32	4,663.82
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,062.20	1,150.82	1,201.21	4,660.71
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	744.07	844.59	734.57	3,191.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	799.32	847.13	723.63	3,239.71
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- per share)	311.63	311.63	311.63	311.63
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	9,557.57
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (₹)	23.88	27.10	23.57	102.41

Notes:

- Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:
Particulars: Revenue from Operations, Profit before tax, Profit after tax. Quarterly ended June 30, 2022: (20.24), 6.74, (20.24). Quarterly ended June 30, 2021: 13.13, 5.06, (20.00). Quarterly ended March 31, 2022: 848.17, 800.07.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Consolidated Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.taalent.co.in).
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2022.

Place: Pune
Date: August 12, 2022

For TAAL Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Sali Taneja
Whole Time Director



REPCO HOME FINANCE LIMITED

CIN - L65922TN2000PLC044655

Registered Office: Repco Tower, No. 33, North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennai 600 017

Corporate Office: Third Floor, Alexander Square, Old No.34 & 35, New No.2, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai-600032
Ph: (044) - 42106650 Fax: (044) - 42106651; E-mail: cs@repcohome.com Website: www.repcohome.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 (Rs. in Crore)

S.No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	307.00	324.23	322.39	1,306.57	307.00	324.23	322.39	1,306.57
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	84.10	58.16	43.72	259.51	84.10	58.16	43.72	259.51
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	84.10	58.16	43.72	259.51	84.10	58.16	43.72	259.51
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	62.07	42.03	32.12	191.54	62.07	42.03	32.12	191.54
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	62.29	42.06	32.23	191.95	73.74	40.68	32.40	194.51
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	2,173.04	-	-	-	2,227.41
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (in Rs.)								
	(a) Basic	9.92	6.72	5.13	30.62	11.75	6.50	5.16	31.03
	(b) Diluted	9.92	6.72	5.13	30.62	11.75	6.50	5.16	31.03